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Alto Saxophone

Hatsune Miku
Yellow

Arranged by: William L.



Coda 2Coda 1 D.S.2

D.S.1





















mp

f

mf

mp





 













































   

  

 

   

   

  



 





 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 

     



  





   

 





 

    

   

 

  

 

©William L., 2014 All Rights Reserved2

60

56

48

52

45

41

37

33


